
Technical Features:

• Stand function

• Silicone device fixing system that adapts to different sizes

• Elastic pen loop

• Magnetic closure

KEYBOARD CASE is the universal case for tablets up to 11'' with integrated

wireless keyboard. The internal silicone structure hugs the four corners of the device

and adapts to the different sizes of the device.

Easily foldable, it becomes a practical stand for writing, watching movies and surfing

the internet. The case also has an elastic loop and an internal compartment for the pen.

The magnetic closure keeps the front flap closed and protects the display and pen.

DESCRIPTION:

INVOICE DESCRIPTION:

KEYBOARD CASE TABLET BLACK

Item Code Ean Code

KEYBOARDCASETABK 8018080447563
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28,7cm 20,7cm 2,3cm

C
EL

LU
LA

R
LI

N
E 

S
.P

.A
. 
V

ia
 L

a
m

b
ra

ki
s 

1
/
A

 –
 4

2
1
2
2
 R

E 
(I
ta

ly
) 
–
 T

e
l.
 0

5
2

2
 3

3
4
0
0
2
 –

 F
a
x
 I
ta

li
a
 0

5
2
2
 3

3
4
0
0
1

e
m

a
il
 In

te
rn

a
ti
o
na

l D
e
p
t.
 i
nt

e
rn

a
ti
o
na

l@
ce

llu
la

rl
in

e
.c

o
m

 -
 F

a
x
 I
nt

e
rn

a
ti
o
na

l 
D

e
p
t.
 +

3
9
 0

5
2
2

 3
3
4
5
0
1

Packaging
Item Code: KEYBOARDCASETABK

Universal case for Tablets up to 11'' with integrated wireless 
keyboard 

• Box Pack; 

• Hole Europe

• Finiture UV

IN THE BOX:

• Keyboard case

• Instruction 

• Type c cable

Compatibility:

• Tablet up to 11’’

MOQ: 1K for other languages: English, French, German, Spanish, Portuguese, 

Norwegian, Swedish, Danish
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